SKF  24172  ECCK30J/W33
spherical roller bearings
The online SKF 24172 ECCK30J/W33 spherical roller bearings
parts store gives you immediate access to a 33 mm A2 selection
of more than 49 mm A 1.4 million new, used, remanufactured.
A 49 mm
A1 16 mm
A2 33 mm
B 49.2 mm
A5 30.2 mm
d 38.1 mm
Dz 88 mm
G M6x1
H 114 mm
H1 102 mm
H2 83 mm
L 144 mm
L1 88 mm
L2 16 mm
L3 83 mm
N 29mm
N1 19 mm
N2 49 mm
P 300 mm
s1 24.6 mm
S 19 mm
SW 3.97 mm
Z 68.6 mm
C 29.6 kN
C0 18.2 kN
T min. -40 °C
T max. 100 °C
Weight 2.45 kg
Recommended tightening torque for set screw 8 Nm
Designation of housing T208N-
Designation of bearing UC208-24G2T04
Designation of open end cover SCOU208-24